IMPATIA

Lungolinea Wood

274cm

108"

Product Information

Case and table in low-iron glass
Chrome plated components
Alcantara® net

Accessories

1 Table tennis net kit
2 Professional rackets
4 Professional balls

Details

Leg Joint

Product Weight
250 kg / 530 lbs

Packaging Information
205 X 155 x 44 (h) cm
80" x 61" x 17" (h)

380 kg / 840 lbs

Removable Alcantara Net

76cmH

30"

1525Cm

60"

Selected Wood

Natural Oak

Brown Oak

Dark Oak

Wooden Leg

designed by Adriano Design



